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Osterreichische Meisterschaft 2025

Nachwuchsklassen NO mannlich Ergebnisse

Name

Max Schantl (022)

Oskar Rychly-Resetar (013)
Alexander Driza (012)
Alexander Lipp (020)
Lorenz Ehrenreich (019)
Jan Josef Pinter (015)
Jakob Héller (017)

Oliver Benc (014)

Adrian Pruckner (028)
Sebastian Gantner (018)
Johannes Neubauer (021)
Sebastian Schimmerl (023)
Augustin Euler (026)
Michael Danzberger (025)
Sam Fietzke (024)

Elias Suda (016)

Arno Bsteh (029)

Elias Kucher (031)

Felix Weigelhofer (030)
Noah Frauneder (027)

Letztes Hindernis
14,
14.
14.
14.
14.
14,
14.
14.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
11.
9. Balance Wippe
8. Dismount 4 (Seil)
8. Dismount 4 (Seil)
8. Dismount 4 (Seil)
[Nicht gewertet]

Buzzer
Buzzer
Buzzer
Buzzer
Buzzer
Buzzer
Buzzer
Buzzer
Dismount 5
Dismount 5
Dismount 5
Dismount 5
Dismount 5
Dismount 5
Dismount 5

Leben Zeit

3 00:52.136
3 00:58.602
3 01:00.978
3 01:07.704
3 01:11.494
3 01:34.286
2 01:24.053
2 01:39.847
3 01:02.395
3 01:38.074
2 01:21.970
2 01:28.904
2 01:40.570
2 01:47.456
2 01:52.419
3 02:00.714
3 00:44.663
3 01:35.428
2 01:26.551

Qualifiziert
Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja

Ja
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein
Nein



